
Westmeath and District Autoclub
10th September 2017
Grass Autocross

Overall Results :

FTD Saloons Kevin Callanan

FTD Super Saloons Bernard O' Leary

FTD Specials Ian O' Connell

Class 1 1st Tommy Donlon Class 7 1st Whitby Moynan

2nd Wiliam Walsh 2nd Martin Greenwood

3rd Jack Walsh 3rd James Mulvey

Class 2 1st Pat Driver Class 8 1st Aidan Grace

2nd Gerard O ' Leary 2nd Sean Monaghan

3rd Niamh Driver 3rd

Class 4 1st Gerard O' Brien Class 9 1st Nathan Moloney

2nd John Broderick 2nd Ellen Smith

3rd 3rd

Class 10 1st Eoghan McMahon

Class 5 1st Brian Keegan 2nd Aaron Falvey

2nd 3rd Peter Wilson

3rd

Best Club Member 1st John Kellet

2nd Eythan Kellet

Class 6 1st Aidan White

2nd William Cavanagh

3rd Ian Byrne Best Lady Sharon Mooney



Westmeath and District Autoclub
10th September 2017
Grass Autocross

Car No. Driver Class Run 1 Pen Total Run 1 Run 2 Pen Total Run 2 Best Result Run 3 Pen Total Run 3 Run 4 Pen Total Run 4 Best Result Overall Time

Time from 

previous

Time from 

first
627 Ian O Connell 6 01:45.35 01:45.35 01:41.88 01:41.88 01:41.88 01:43.34 01:43.34 01:46.44 00:10.00 01:56.44 01:43.34 03:25.2
689 Aidan Whyte 6 01:43.04 00:05.00 01:48.04 01:44.32 01:44.32 01:44.32 01:42.56 01:42.56 DNS DNS 01:42.56 03:26.9 00:01.7 00:01.7
616 William Cavanagh 6 01:43.73 01:43.73 DNF DNF 01:43.73 01:47.51 01:47.51 01:46.62 00:05.00 01:51.62 01:47.51 03:31.2 00:04.4 00:06.0
628 Ian Byrne 6 01:43.44 01:43.44 01:45.93 01:45.93 01:43.44 01:48.28 01:48.28 01:50.64 01:50.64 01:48.28 03:31.7 00:00.5 00:06.5
66 Paul Nolan 6 01:49.92 01:49.92 01:48.01 01:48.01 01:48.01 01:46.51 01:46.51 01:50.01 01:50.01 01:46.51 03:34.5 00:02.8 00:09.3
712 Whitby Moynan 7 01:49.59 01:49.59 01:51.33 01:51.33 01:49.59 01:49.68 01:49.68 01:51.75 01:51.75 01:49.68 03:39.3 00:04.7 00:14.0
688 Barry Whyte 6 01:50.10 01:50.10 01:46.77 01:46.77 01:46.77 01:47.57 00:05.00 01:52.57 DNS DNS 01:52.57 03:39.3 00:00.1 00:14.1
7 Eoghain McMahon 10 01:54.15 01:54.15 DNF DNF 01:54.15 01:51.02 01:51.02 01:56.66 00:05.00 02:01.66 01:51.02 03:45.2 00:05.8 00:20.0
993 Aaron Falvey 10 01:53.35 01:53.35 01:52.19 01:52.19 01:52.19 01:50.28 00:05.00 01:55.28 01:53.43 01:53.43 01:53.43 03:45.6 00:00.4 00:20.4
666 Joe McHale 6 01:51.23 01:51.23 DNS DNS 01:51.23 01:55.78 01:55.78 DNS DNS 01:55.78 03:47.0 00:01.4 00:21.8
61 John Kellet 6 01:58.37 01:58.37 01:54.21 01:54.21 01:54.21 01:54.01 01:54.01 DNF 00:05.00 DNF 01:54.01 03:48.2 00:01.2 00:23.0
71 Peter Wilson 10 01:57.18 01:57.18 02:06.73 00:10.00 02:16.73 01:57.18 01:51.40 01:51.40 01:57.39 00:10.00 02:07.39 01:51.40 03:48.6 00:00.4 00:23.4
771 Michael Cahill 10 01:52.76 00:05.00 01:57.76 01:53.36 01:53.36 01:53.36 02:11.03 02:11.03 01:57.07 01:57.07 01:57.07 03:50.4 00:01.9 00:25.2
12 Liam Whyte 10 02:16.18 02:16.18 01:56.43 01:56.43 01:56.43 01:55.00 01:55.00 02:00.51 02:00.51 01:55.00 03:51.4 00:01.0 00:26.2
777 Martin Greenwood 7 02:03.05 02:03.05 02:00.72 02:00.72 02:00.72 01:58.91 01:58.91 DNF DNF 01:58.91 03:59.6 00:08.2 00:34.4
610 Eythan Kellet 6 01:50.79 00:05.00 01:55.79 DNF DNF 01:55.79 01:46.17 00:20.00 02:06.17 DNS DNS 02:06.17 04:02.0 00:02.3 00:36.7
501 Bernard O' Leary 5 02:09.42 02:09.42 02:04.46 02:04.46 02:04.46 02:03.07 02:03.07 DNS DNS 02:03.07 04:07.5 00:05.6 00:42.3
252 Kevin Callanan 2 02:07.28 00:05.00 02:12.28 02:04.42 02:04.42 02:04.42 02:03.39 02:03.39 02:14.82 02:14.82 02:03.39 04:07.8 00:00.3 00:42.6
200 Pat Driver 2 02:06.13 02:06.13 02:05.10 02:05.10 02:05.10 02:02.83 02:02.83 02:15.25 02:15.25 02:02.83 04:07.9 00:00.1 00:42.7
904 Tommy Donlon 1 02:10.74 02:10.74 02:05.90 02:05.90 02:05.90 02:02.74 02:02.74 DNF 00:05.00 DNF 02:02.74 04:08.6 00:00.7 00:43.4
107 Sharon Mooney 6 02:05.80 02:05.80 02:07.17 00:05.00 02:12.17 02:05.80 02:06.73 02:06.73 02:10.06 02:10.06 02:06.73 04:12.5 00:03.9 00:47.3
21 Gerard O' Leary 2 02:09.55 02:09.55 02:09.28 02:09.28 02:09.28 02:03.55 02:03.55 02:17.21 02:17.21 02:03.55 04:12.8 00:00.3 00:47.6
802 Aidan Grace (Junior) 8 02:10.84 00:05.00 02:15.84 02:08.67 02:08.67 02:08.67 02:03.96 00:05.00 02:08.96 02:18.44 02:18.44 02:08.96 04:17.6 00:04.8 00:52.4
435 Gerard O'Brien 4 02:10.25 02:10.25 02:09.33 02:09.33 02:09.33 02:09.02 02:09.02 02:15.93 02:15.93 02:09.02 04:18.3 00:00.7 00:53.1
102 William Walsh 1 02:13.06 00:05.00 02:18.06 02:10.89 02:10.89 02:10.89 02:08.68 02:08.68 02:21.82 00:05.00 02:26.82 02:08.68 04:19.6 00:01.2 00:54.4
813 Sean Monaghan 8 02:16.64 02:16.64 02:11.26 02:11.26 02:11.26 02:08.78 02:08.78 02:33.18 02:33.18 02:08.78 04:20.0 00:00.5 00:54.8
10 Jack Walsh 1 02:12.09 02:12.09 02:08.63 02:08.63 02:08.63 02:07.05 00:05.00 02:12.05 02:25.22 02:25.22 02:12.05 04:20.7 00:00.6 00:55.5
555 Brian Keegan 5 02:15.76 02:15.76 02:12.81 02:12.81 02:12.81 02:08.80 02:08.80 DNS DNS 02:08.80 04:21.6 00:00.9 00:56.4
766 James Mulvey 7 02:17.53 02:17.53 02:12.85 02:12.85 02:12.85 02:43.07 02:43.07 02:10.86 02:10.86 02:10.86 04:23.7 00:02.1 00:58.5
488 John Broderick 4 02:16.66 02:16.66 02:12.32 02:12.32 02:12.32 02:13.84 02:13.84 02:29.29 00:10.00 02:39.29 02:13.84 04:26.2 00:02.5 01:00.9
2 Bernie Walsh 1 02:17.65 02:17.65 02:14.63 02:14.63 02:14.63 02:15.30 02:15.30 03:05.48 03:05.48 02:15.30 04:29.9 00:03.8 01:04.7
910 Nathan Moloney (Junior) 9 02:20.75 02:20.75 02:17.71 02:17.71 02:17.71 02:12.88 02:12.88 02:35.51 02:35.51 02:12.88 04:30.6 00:00.7 01:05.4
202 Niamh Driver 2 02:18.15 02:18.15 02:16.46 02:16.46 02:16.46 02:16.37 02:16.37 02:24.43 02:24.43 02:16.37 04:32.8 00:02.2 01:07.6
113 Zara Moynan 1 02:24.16 02:24.16 02:19.71 02:19.71 02:19.71 02:15.07 02:15.07 02:28.26 02:28.26 02:15.07 04:34.8 00:01.9 01:09.6
51 Ellen Smith (Junior) 9 02:41.48 02:41.48 02:33.02 02:33.02 02:33.02 02:30.57 02:30.57 02:37.11 02:37.11 02:30.57 05:03.6 00:28.8 01:38.4


